
Date Time Description Location

Saturday, August 24, 2019 12:00AM - 3:00PM Back to Scouting Bash / LEGO Brick Derby Parish Hall

Saturday, September 28, 2019 9:00AM - 2:00PM 2019 Fort Brooke Cub Fest Camp Brorein

Friday, October 11, 2019 7:00PM - 8:30PM Pack Meeting - Bobcat Ceremony Fenced Field

Friday, October 25, 2019 Friday 6pm - Sunday 12 noon Spook-O-Ree Camping Trip Camp Brorein

Friday, November 8, 2019 Friday 6pm - Sunday 12 noon Arrow of Light / Troop 9 Family Camp TBD

Friday, December 13, 2019 7:00PM - 8:30PM Pack Meeting - Holiday Party Parish Hall

Saturday, January 11, 2020 10:00AM - 4:00PM Pinewood Derby Parish Hall

Friday, February 7, 2020 Friday 6pm - Sunday 12 noon Cub Family Camp Camp Soule

Saturday, February 22, 2020 6:00PM - 9:00PM Blue & Gold Banquet, AOL Crossover Parish Hall

Friday, March 20, 2020 7:00PM - 8:30PM Pack Meeting - TBD Parish Hall

Friday, April 17, 2020 7:00PM - 8:30PM Pack Meeting - 2nd Annual Raingutter Regatta Fenced Field

Friday, April 24, 2020 Friday 6pm - Sunday 12 noon Splash-O-Ree Camping Trip Camp Brorein

Friday, May 15, 2020 7:00PM - 8:30PM Crossover, Year End Celebration Fenced Field

Find Us on Facebook

https://www.facebook.com/StIggysScouts/
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https://troop9tarponspring.wixsite.com/pack9

Cub Scout Pack 9

2019-2020 Calendar

Den Meetings Every Friday, 6:45PM, Classrooms 8-12

Starting Friday September 27th, 2019

Visit Us Online


